148 www.gfsignet.com
Features
• S3L™ Output
• Standard 3/4 in. NPT
Process Connection or
1/2 in. Male Union
• One-piece injection
molded SYGEF® PVDF

• Manufactured under ISO 9001 and ISO 14001
• CSA, CE, UL listed
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2450-1L 159 000 024 Pressure Sensor 3/4” male NPT, 0 to 50 psi, 15 ft. cable
3-2450-2L 159 000 025 Pressure Sensor 3/4” male NPT, 0 to 50 psi, 6 in. cable
3-2450-3L 159 000 682 Pressure Sensor 1/2” Male Union, 0 to 50 psi, 15 ft. cable
3-2450-4L 159 000 685 Pressure Sensor 1/2” Male Union, 0 to 50 psi, 6 in. cable
3-2450-1H 159 000 026 Pressure Sensor 3/4” male NPT, 0 to 250 psi, 15 ft. cable
3-2450-2H 159 000 027 Pressure Sensor 3/4” male NPT, 0 to 250 psi, 6 in. cable
3-2450-3H 159 000 681 Pressure Sensor 1/2” Male Union, 0 to 250 psi, 15 ft. cable
3-2450-4H 159 000 684 Pressure Sensor 1/2” Male Union, 0 to 250 psi, 6 in. cable
3-2450-1U 159 000 679 Pressure Sensor 3/4” male NPT, 0 to 10 psi, 15 ft. cable
3-2450-2U 159 000 680 Pressure Sensor 3/4” male NPT, 0 to 10 psi, 6 in. cable
3-2450-3U 159 000 683 Pressure Sensor 1/2” Male Union, 0 to 10 psi, 15 ft. cable
3-2450-4U 159 000 686 Pressure Sensor 1/2” Male Union, 0 to 10 psi, 6 in. cable
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-8450-1 159 000 041 Pressure Transmitter, Field mount
3-8450-1P 159 000 042 Pressure Transmitter, Panel mount